Rev B
DCMQ50 SERIES
50 Watts
DC/DC Railway Converter
Single Output
5/21/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
Size: 2.28in x 1.45in x 0.50in
(57.9mm x 36.8mm x 12.7mm)
  FEATURES
• Quarter Brick Package
• Wide Input Range
• High Efficiency
• No Minimum Load Requirement
• Remote On/Off
• Over Load, Over Voltage, Short Circuit, and Over
Temperature Protection
• Fire Protection and RoHS & REACH Compliance
• cUL/UL 60950-1, IEC/EN60950-1, EN50155, and
IEC 60571 Safety Approvals
  DESCRIPTION
The DCMQ50 series of DC/DC railway converters offers 50 watts of output power in a
2.28” x 1.45” x 0.50” standard quarter brick package. This series consists of single output
models with a wide input range and high efficiency. Each model has remote on/off, fire
protection, and optional heatsink. They also have over load, over voltage, short circuit,
and over temperature protection and are RoHS & REACH compliant. This series has
cUL/UL 60950-1, IEC/EN60950-1, EN50155, and IEC 60571 safety approvals.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Input Current Max. Output
Current
Over Voltage
Protection
Max. Capacitive
Load Efficiency  Reflected
Ripple Current
Output
Power No Load Max Load
DCMQ50-72S05
72VDC
(43~101VDC)
5VDC 50mA 771mA 10000mA 6.2VDC 17000µF 90%
35mA 50W
DCMQ50-72S12 12VDC 45mA 755mA 4170mA 15VDC 2950µF 92%
DCMQ50-72S15 15VDC 45mA 754mA 3330mA 18VDC 1900µF 92%
DCMQ50-72S24 24VDC 50mA 762mA 2080mA 30VDC 740µF 91%
DCMQ50-110S05
110VDC
(66~160VDC)
5VDC 40mA 505mA 10000mA 6.2VDC 17000µF 90%
35mA 50W
DCMQ50-110S12 12VDC 35mA 500mA 4170mA 15VDC 2950µF 91%
DCMQ50-110S15 15VDC 35mA 494mA 3330mA 18VDC 1900µF 92%
DCMQ50-110S24 24VDC 40mA 499mA 2080mA 30VDC 740µF 91%
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Resistive Load, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit